
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (70% = 11 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
25 
20 
64 
55 

4 
1 

60 
11 

93 

Name 
Moro Massimiliano 
Fumi Andrea 
Fortis Roberto 
Toscani Valeriano 
Spadotto Eva 
Scocco Tonino 
Fumi Maurizio 
Fazio Massimo 

Fenaroli Flavio 

Club 
BOLZA CORSE 
PC MOTORSPORT 
PC MOTORSPORT 
TECNOSPORT 
BOLZA CORSE 
MEGA MEDIA 
PC MOTORSPORT 
AMERACING 

FENA RACING TEAM 

Class 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
F 
E 
F 

D 

Best Tm 
1:18.502 
1:19.323 
1:19.415 
1:20.852 
1:21.276 
1:24.147 
1:24.798 
1:29.182 

1:19.548 

Diff 

0.821 
0.913 
2.350 
2.774 
5.645 
6.296 

10.680 

Gap 

0.821 
0.092 
1.437 
0.424 
2.871 
0.651 
4.384 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/06/2023 15:43:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Cardinali Giorgio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Varano 
ATCC Light / Cup 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:19:42 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

18/06/2023 15:20 


